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Sr. Experts Name Contact Mail id Remark
No. Number
1 Emeritus Prof. Kavita Salunke, President 7028380913 kavita salunke@hotma Offline
il.com
2 Prof. Sanjivani Mahale, YCMOU, Nashik- 9423080465 sanjivanirmahale@ gma Offline
Member il.com
3 Prof. V. Sudhakar , Hyderabad —Member 9440407641 sudharkarvenu.eflunive Online
rsity@gmail.com
Prin. Dr. Nalini Patil, Pune— Member 9422286034 nalinipatil@ gmail.com Online
5 Dr. Shashi Gaikwad, Nagpur—Member 9465030970 gshashi1946@ gmail.co Offline
m
6 Dr. Prashant Pagare Aurangabad — Member 9307303417 pbpagare@rediffmail.c Online
om /
pbpagare70@ gmail.co
m
7 Dr. Chandrakant Baviskar —Member 9595816621 chandrakantbaviskar@ Online
gmail.com
Dr. Gajanan Gulhane, Amaravati Member 9527360926 glgulhane@ gmail.com Online
Dr. Mahesh Koltame, Mumbai —Member 7977154796 mahesh.koltame@pvdt. Offline
sndt.ac.in
10 Dr. H. N. Jagtap, Solapur —Member 9822615464 hnjagtap@rediffmail.co Online
m
11 Dr. K.M. Bhandarkar, Gondiya —Member 9823297750 kmbhandar@ gmail.com Online
12 Dr. Partibha Patankar, Kolhapur —Member 9960192103 pratibhaspatankar@ gm Online
ail.com
13 Dr. Vaibhav Jadhav, Pune —Member 9421503397 vjadhav@unipune.ac.in Online
14 Prin. Dr. Asha Thoke, Nashik —Member 9850841030 thoke.asha85@ gmail.c Offline
om
15 Dr. Vijaya Patil, Nashik — Member 9423141421 vijayapatil21@ gmail.co Offline
m
16 Prof. Vijaykumar Paikrao, YCMOU, Nashik— 9403774529 paikrao_vk@ycmou.di Offline
Member gitaluniversity.ac
17 Dr. Dayaram Pawar, YCMOU, Nashik— 9422245036 pawar.pawar92@ gmail. Offline
Member com
18 Dr. Subhash Sonune, YCMOU, Nashik- 9552033892 sssonune@ gmail.com Offline
Secretary
19 Dr. Chandrakant Borse, Nashik —Member 9422761284 cmborse2@gmail.com Online
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20 Mr. Harish Kale, YCMOU — Invited Member 7020690957 harishkale206@ gmail.co Offline
m
21 Ms. Radhika Shinde, YCMOU — Invited 9623084091 shinderadhika2605@ gmai Offline
Member L.com
22 Mr. Tanmay Borse, YCMOU — Invited 7620176241 tanmayborse0468@ gmail. Offline
Member com
23 Dr. Ashok Rane, Jalgaon —Member 9422224612 ranear@gmail.com SlEED
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Semester and Course wise Credit chart for ITEP

Semester Major Major Stage Ability School Community Total
Education | Discipline specific enhancement experience engagement Credit
content-cum and value- and service
pedagogy added courses,
OE
1 4 (T) 8 (1) - 10 (T2)+(T4) + - - 22
(P2)+(T2)
2 4 (T) 12 (T8+P4) -- 6 (T4)+(T2) - - 22
3 4 (T) 12 (T8+P4) 4 (T4) 2 (T2) - - 22
4 4 (T) 12 (T8+P4) 4 (T4) -- 2 (P2) - 22
5 - 12 (T6+P2) 4 (T4) 4 (T2+P2) 2 (P2) - 22
+ (T3+P1)
6 4 (T2)+(T2) | 8 (T3+P1) 4 (T4) 2 (T2) 4 (P4) - 22
+ (T3+P1)
7 4 (T2)+(T2) - - 6 (T2)+(T2) + 12 (P12) - 22
(T2)
8 6 (T2)+(T4) - -- 4 (T4) 10 (P10) 2 (P2) 22
Total 30 (T) 64 16 (T) 34 (T30+P4) 30 (P) 2 (P) 176
(T47+P17) (T140/ +

P36)
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